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ECG ND KG 400
Superior set
Spare set of grill plates
Product code: 491400084958
EAN: 8592131306370









2 pcs grill plates

Removable grill plates

Quality non-stick ILAG coated

Size of the plate 29 x 23 cm

 Spare set of two grill plates for
contact grill ECG KG 400 Superior

 Non-stick grill plates with ILAG
coating for healthy grilling

withouth fat

 Removable grill plates for easy
cleaning

 Size of the plate 29 x 23 cm
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288

25

238

0.36

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

293

30

243

0.40

Weight & dimensions 

(Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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