



ECG ND KG 400 Superior set

Spare set of grill plates

Product code: 491400084958

EAN: 8592131306370

- 2 pcs grill plates
- Removable grill plates
- Quality non-stick ILAG coated
- Size of the plate 29 x 23 cm

- Spare set of two grill plates for contact grill ECG KG 400 Superior
- Non-stick grill plates with ILAG coating for healthy grilling withouth fat
- Removable grill plates for easy cleaning
- Size of the plate 29 x 23 cm



Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	288
HEIGHT (MM)	25
LENGTH (MM)	238
WEIGHT (KG)	0.36

Weight & dimensions

(Brutto)	
WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	293
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	30
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	243
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	0.40